Regional Councils:

PRESBYTERY COUNCIL - 2023

Council Moderator Bruce Wiley
Presbytery Moderator Stephen Carl
Presbytery Vice-Moderator Melinda Hunt
At-Large 2023 Beth Keppel
At-Large 2023 Jeff Francis
At-Large 2024 James Allen
At-Large 2024 Elaine Hedgecock
At-Large 2025 Elaine Dodd

At-Large 2025 James Estes

Committee Moderators:

Ministry (C.0.M.) Jeff Cranton
Nominating Rebecca Weston
Preparation for Ministry Joel Wood

Presbyterian Women Sandra Hayes
Representation Rebecca Weston
Resourcing, Redevelopment, & Josh Kerr

New Church Development

Trustees Wally Johnson

Central Ruling Elder

Central Teaching Elder
Eastern Ruling Elder
Eastern Teaching Elder
Northeastern Ruling Elder
Northeastern Teaching Elder
Northwestern Ruling Elder
Northwestern Teaching Elder
Southern Ruling Elder
Southern Teaching Elder

Ex-officio:

General Presbyter Tim Blodgett
Stated Clerk Leigh McCaslin
Treasurer Bill Wiles

Home
918-855-6093

972-898-2324
248-505-4318
918-406-1875
918-639-2228
918-857-9879
918-607-6508

918-616-8030
918-899-7394
918-629-7823
918-639-9247
918-899-7394
918-605-8039

918-387-5348

Representatives to be determined

Office

918-336-5762

918-287-4379

918-301-1010

918-682-8683

918-245-1748

918-808-0484 918-582-3077

918-718-4572

918-582-3077

918-747-9416 918-607-2309



