PRESBYTERY COUNCIL - 2023

		Home	Office
Council Moderator	Bruce Wiley	918-855-6093	
Presbytery Moderator	Stephen Carl		918-336-5762
Presbytery Vice-Moderator	Melinda Hunt	972-898-2324	
At-Large 2023	Beth Keppel	248-505-4318	
At-Large 2023	Jeff Francis	918-406-1875	
At-Large 2024	James Allen	918-639-2228	918-287-4379
At-Large 2024	Elaine Hedgecock	918-857-9879	
At-Large 2025	Elaine Dodd	918-607-6508	
At-Large 2025	James Estes		918-301-1010
Committee Moderators:			
Ministry (C.O.M.)	Jeff Cranton	918-616-8030	918-682-8683
Nominating	Rebecca Weston	918-899-7394	
Preparation for Ministry	Joel Wood	918-629-7823	918-245-1748
Presbyterian Women	Sandra Hayes	918-639-9247	
Representation	Rebecca Weston	918-899-7394	
Resourcing, Redevelopment, & New Church Development	Josh Kerr	918-605-8039	
Trustees	Wally Johnson	040 207 5240	
Trustees	Wally Johnson	918-387-5348	

Regional Councils:

Representatives to be determined

Central Ruling Elder
Central Teaching Elder
Eastern Ruling Elder
Eastern Teaching Elder
Northeastern Ruling Elder
Northeastern Teaching Elder
Northwestern Ruling Elder
Northwestern Teaching Elder
Southern Ruling Elder
Southern Teaching Elder

Ex-officio:

General Presbyter	Tim Blodgett	918-808-0484	918-582-3077
Stated Clerk	Leigh McCaslin	918-718-4572	918-582-3077
Treasurer	Bill Wiles	918-747-9416	918-607-2309